PPG

PAINTS

b ADART

PPG - METAL SIGNAGE ORDER FORM

INSTRUCTION: CONTACTS:

1. Complete Bill To and Ship To information. Ad Art, Inc. (Adart.com)

2. Select a sign by indicating the design, size, and quantity alexandra.neville@adart.com
3. Email order to both PPG Refinish Communications and Ad Art Rep barry.anderson@adart.com
NOTE: SIGN PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE INSTALLATION, HARDWARE OR PPG .
INSTALLATION QUOTE PROVIDED UPON REQUEST. PLEASE CONTACT Ref'”'slh Communications
ALEXANDRA NEVILLE@ADART.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION KSevcik@ppg.com

PRODUCT BILL TO:
NAME:

ADDRESS1:

ADDRESS2:
CITY/STATE/ZIP:
PHONE:

SHIP TO:
NAME:

ADDRESS1:

ADDRESS2:
CITY/STATE/ZIP:
PHONE:

Cardholder Name:
Card Type:
Card Number:

Expiration Date:

Amount of Sale/Charge:

Authorized Signature:

NAME:

PHONE:

Ext FAX:

Ext FAX:

*MUST HAVE CREDIT CARD TO ORDER SIGN - CANNOT "BILL TO DISTRIBUTOR™

VISA[] MASTERCARD |:| AMERICAN EXPRESS l:l
MO YR
DATE:

Please add contact information should we need to contact you in regards to questions with your order:

Ext EMAIL:

IMPORTANT! It is the responsibility of the Purchaser to have the signs installed at their expense. Sign regulations differ from location
to location. PPG and/or Ad Art,Inc. is not responsible for determining if any sign ordered by a Purchaser meets the regulations for the
Purchaser’s location. Please check with your local zoning commission prior to ordering.

All charges are subject to a 3% credit card processing fee.

Cost listed on order form do not include freight. Total value of sign order
m not including freight:
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DESIGN MOCKUP BELOW

WE PROUDLY USE PPG
REFINISH PRODUCTS

Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 1

Size Option: 12" x 18" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:
15 Units $10.40 $156.00
25 Units $8.93 $223.13
50 Units $8.34 $417.00
75 Units $8.15 $610.88
100 Units $8.04 $804.00
SIZE CHOICE: UNITS:

Size Option: 36" x 24" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:

15 Units $31.85 $477.75

25 Units $28.41 $710.25

50 Units $27.45 $1372.50

75 Units $27.15 $2036.25

100 Units $26.99 $2698.50
ORDER DATE:

e
’

ENVIROBASE’

HIGH PERFORMANCE

PP

WE PROUDLY USE
PPG AUTOMOTIVE
REFINISH PRODUCTS

Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 2

Size Option: 12" x 18" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:
15 Units $10.40 $156.00
25 Units $8.93 $223.13
50 Units $8.34 $417.00
75 Units $8.15 $610.88
100 Units $8.04 $804.00
SIZE CHOICE: UNITS:

Size Option: 36" x 24" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:

15 Units $31.85 $477.75

25 Units $28.41 $710.25

50 Units $27.45 $1372.50

75 Units $27.15 $2036.25

100 Units $26.99 $2698.50
ORDER DATE:

DELTRON'NXT

PAINT AT THE NXT LEVEL

Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 3

Size Option: 12" x 18" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit: Total Cost:
15 Units $10.40 $156.00
25 Units $8.93 $223.13
50 Units $8.34 $417.00
75 Units $8.15 $610.88
100 Units $8.04 $804.00
SIZE CHOICE: UNITS:

Size Option: 36" x 24" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit: Total Cost:

15 Units $31.85 $477.75

25 Units $28.41 $710.25

50 Units $27.45 $1372.50

75 Units $27.15 $2036.25

100 Units $26.99 $2698.50
ORDER DATE:

PP

Velocity
N

Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 4

Size Option: 12" x 18" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:
15 Units $10.40 $156.00
25 Units $8.93 $223.13
50 Units $8.34 $417.00
75 Units $8.15 $610.88
100 Units $8.04 $804.00
SIZE CHOICE: UNITS:
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Size Option: 36" x 24" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:

15 Units $31.85 $477.75

25 Units $28.41 $710.25

50 Units $27.45 $1372.50

75 Units $27.15 $2036.25

100 Units $26.99 $2698.50
ORDER DATE:
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Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 5

Size Option: 12" x 18" Embossed Parking Sign Size Option: 36" x 24" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost: Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:
15 Units $10.40 $156.00 15 Units $31.85 $477.75

25 Units $8.93 $223.13 25 Units $28.41 $710.25

50 Units $8.34 $417.00 50 Units $27.45 $1372.50
75 Units $8.15 $610.88 75 Units $27.15 $2036.25
100 Units $8.04 $804.00 100 Units $26.99 $2698.50
SIZE CHOICE: UNITS: ORDER DATE:

Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 6

B Size Option: 12" x 18" Embossed Parking Sign Size Option: 36" x 24" Embossed Parking Sign
@ ? Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost: Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:
15 Units $10.40 $156.00 15 Units $31.85 $477.75
25 Units $8.93 $223.13 25 Units $28.41 $710.25
50 Units $8.34 $417.00 50 Units $27.45 $1372.50
R - 75 Units $8.15 $610.88 75 Units $27.15 $2036.25
L e 100 Units $8.04 $804.00 100 Units $26.99 $2698.50
SIZE CHOICE: UNITS: ORDER DATE:

Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 7

Size Option: 12" x 12" Embossed Parking Sign Size Option: 24" x 24" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost: Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:

15 Units $8.25 $123.75 15 Units $23.00 $345.00

25 Units $6.80 $169.88 25 Units $20.31 $507.75

50 Units $6.21 $310.50 50 Units $19.35 $967.50

75 Units $6.00 $450.00 75 Units $19.05 $1428.75

100 Units $5.91 $591.00 100 Units $18.89 $1888.50
WE PROUDLY USE PPE Size Option: 12" x 12" Round/Embossed Version Size Option: 18" x 18" Round/Embossed Version
REFINISH PRODUCTS Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost: Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:

15 Units $8.25 $123.75 15 Units $13.75 $206.25

25 Units $6.80 $169.88 25 Units $11.99 $299.63

50 Units $6.21 $310.50 50 Units $11.40 $570.00

75 Units $6.00 $450.00 75 Units $11.19 $839.25

100 Units $5.91 $591.00 100 Units $11.10 $1110.00

SIZE CHOICE: UNITS: ORDER DATE:
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DESIGN MOCKUP BELOW

DELTRON NXT

PAINT AT THE NXT LEVEL

Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 8

Size Option: 12" x 12" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:
15 Units $8.25 $123.75
25 Units $6.80 $169.88
50 Units $6.21 $310.50
75 Units $6.00 $450.00
100 Units $5.91 $591.00

Size Option: 12" x 12" Round/Embossed Version

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:

15 Units $8.25 $123.75

25 Units $6.80 $169.88

50 Units $6.21 $310.50

75 Units $6.00 $450.00

100 Units $5.91 $591.00
SIZE CHOICE:

Size Option: 24" x 24" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:
15 Units

25 Units

50 Units

75 Units

100 Units

Cost Per Unit:
$23.00
$20.31
$19.35
$19.05
$18.89

Total Cost:
$345.00
$507.75
$967.50
$1428.75
$1888.50

Size Option: 18" x 18" Round/Embossed Version

Unit Quantity:
15 Units

25 Units

50 Units

75 Units

100 Units

UNITS:

Cost Per Unit:
$13.75
$11.99
$11.40
$11.19
$11.10

ORDER DATE:

Total Cost:
$206.25
$299.63
$570.00
$839.25
$1110.00

-
<

ENVIROBASE

HIGH PERFORMANCE

=

Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 9

Size Option: 12" x 12" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:
15 Units $8.25 $123.75
25 Units $6.80 $169.88
50 Units $6.21 $310.50
75 Units $6.00 $450.00
100 Units $5.91 $591.00

Size Option: 12" x 12" Round/Embossed Version

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit: Total Cost:

15 Units $8.25 $123.75

25 Units $6.80 $169.88

50 Units $6.21 $310.50

75 Units $6.00 $450.00

100 Units $5.91 $591.00
SIZE CHOICE:
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Size Option: 24" x 24" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:
15 Units

25 Units

50 Units

75 Units

100 Units

Cost Per Unit:
$23.00
$20.31
$19.35
$19.05
$18.89

Total Cost:
$345.00
$507.75
$967.50
$1428.75
$1888.50

Size Option: 18" x 18" Round/Embossed Version

Unit Quantity:
15 Units

25 Units

50 Units

75 Units

100 Units

UNITS:

Cost Per Unit:
$13.75
$11.99
$11.40
$11.19
$11.10

ORDER DATE:

Total Cost:
$206.25
$299.63
$570.00
$839.25
$1110.00
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DESIGN MOCKUP BELOW

Size Option: 12" x 12" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:

15 Units $8.25
25 Units $6.80
50 Units $6.21
75 Units $6.00
100 Units $5.91

Cost Per Unit:

Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 10

$123.75
$169.88
$310.50
$450.00
$591.00

Total Cost:

Size Option: 24" x 24" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:

15 Units
25 Units
50 Units
75 Units

100 Units

Cost Per Unit:
$23.00
$20.31
$19.35
$19.05
$18.89

Total Cost:
$345.00
$507.75
$967.50
$1428.75
$1888.50

Size Option: 12" x 12" Round/Embossed Version

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:

15 Units $8.25 $123.75

25 Units $6.80 $169.88

50 Units $6.21 $310.50

75 Units $6.00 $450.00

100 Units $5.91 $591.00
SIZE CHOICE:

Size Option: 18" x 18" Round/Embossed Version

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:

15 Units $13.75 $206.25

25 Units $11.99 $299.63

50 Units $11.40 $570.00

75 Units $11.19 $839.25

100 Units $11.10 $1110.00
UNITS: ORDER DATE:

@

Velocity’
—

A New Beginning
to Your Finish

Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 11

Size Option: 12" x 12" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:
15 Units $8.25 $123.75
25 Units $6.80 $169.88
50 Units $6.21 $310.50
75 Units $6.00 $450.00
100 Units $5.91 $591.00

Size Option: 12" x 12" Round/Embossed Version

Size Option: 24" x 24" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:
15 Units $23.00 $345.00

25 Units $20.31 $507.75

50 Units $19.35 $967.50

75 Units $19.05 $1428.75
100 Units $18.89 $1888.50

Size Option: 18" x 18" Round/Embossed Version

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:

15 Units $8.25 $123.75

25 Units $6.80 $169.88

50 Units $6.21 $310.50

75 Units $6.00 $450.00

100 Units $5.91 $591.00
SIZE CHOICE:
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UNITS:

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:

15 Units $13.75 $206.25

25 Units $11.99 $299.63

50 Units $11.40 $570.00

75 Units $11.19 $839.25

100 Units $11.10 $1110.00
ORDER DATE:
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DESIGN MOCKUP BELOW

Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 12

Size Option: 12" x 12" Embossed Parking Sign
Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:

15 Units $8.25 $123.75
25 Units $6.80 $169.88
50 Units $6.21 $310.50
75 Units $6.00 $450.00
100 Units $5.91 $591.00

Size Option: 12" x 12" Round/Embossed Version
Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:

15 Units $8.25 $123.75
25 Units $6.80 $169.88
50 Units $6.21 $310.50
75 Units $6.00 $450.00
100 Units $5.91 $591.00
SIZE CHOICE: UNITS:

Size Option: 24" x 24" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:

15 Units $23.00
25 Units $20.31
50 Units $19.35
75 Units $19.05
100 Units $18.89

Total Cost:
$345.00
$507.75
$967.50
$1428.75
$1888.50

Size Option: 18" x 18" Round/Embossed Version

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:
15 Units $13.75
25 Units $11.99
50 Units $11.40
75 Units $11.19
100 Units $11.10

ORDER DATE:

Total Cost:
$206.25
$299.63
$570.00
$839.25
$1110.00

PG Detfleet: Evoliion

The ultimate paint pla
for today’s heavy-

Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 13

Size Option: 12" x 12" Embossed Parking Sign
Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:

15 Units $8.25 $123.75
25 Units $6.80 $169.88
50 Units $6.21 $310.50
75 Units $6.00 $450.00
100 Units $5.91 $591.00

Size Option: 12" x 12" Round/Embossed Version
Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:  Total Cost:

15 Units $8.25 $123.75
25 Units $6.80 $169.88
50 Units $6.21 $310.50
75 Units $6.00 $450.00
100 Units $5.91 $591.00
SIZE CHOICE: UNITS:

Page 6 of 6

Size Option: 24" x 24" Embossed Parking Sign

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:

15 Units $23.00
25 Units $20.31
50 Units $19.35
75 Units $19.05
100 Units $18.89

Total Cost:
$345.00
$507.75
$967.50
$1428.75
$1888.50

Size Option: 18" x 18" Round/Embossed Version

Unit Quantity:  Cost Per Unit:
15 Units $13.75
25 Units $11.99
50 Units $11.40
75 Units $11.19
100 Units $11.10

ORDER DATE:

Total Cost:
$206.25
$299.63
$570.00
$839.25
$1110.00
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