

# **PPG - METAL SIGNAGE ORDER FORM**

#### **INSTRUCTION:**

- 1. Complete Bill To and Ship To information.
- 2. Select a sign by indicating the design, size, and quantity
- 3. Email order to both PPG Refinish Communications and Ad Art Rep

NOTE: SIGN PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE INSTALLATION, HARDWARE OR INSTALLATION QUOTE PROVIDED UPON REQUEST. PLEASE CONTACT ALEXANDRA.NEVILLE@ADART.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION

#### CONTACTS:

Ad Art, Inc. (Ad**art.com**) alexandra.neville@adart.com barry.anderson@adart.com

#### PPG

Refinish Communications KSevcik@ppg.com

PRODUCT BILL TO:					
NAME:					
ADDRESS1:					
ADDRESS2:					
CITY/STATE/ZIP:					
PHONE:		Ext	t	FAX:	
SHIP TO:					
NAME:					
ADDRESS1:					
ADDRESS2:					
CITY/STATE/ZIP:					
PHONE:		Ex	t	FAX:	
	*MUST HAVE CR	EDIT CARD TO ORI		SN - CANNOT "BILL	TO DISTRIBUTOR"
Cardholder Name:					
Card Type:	VISA	MASTERCARD		AMERICAN EXP	RESS
Card Number:					
Expiration Date:		3 Digit Secur	ity Code	:	
	MO YR				
Amount of Sale/Charge:					
Authorized Signature:					DATE:
	Please add conta	ct information should	we nee	d to contact you in re	gards to questions with your order:
NAME:					
PHONE:		Ex	t	EMAIL:	
					expense. Sign regulations differ from location
to location. PPG Purchaser's loc	and/or Ad Art,Inc. i ation. Please check	is not responsible for with your local zoning	determini commis	ing if any sign ordered sion prior to ordering.	by a Purchaser meets the regulations for the
		edit card processing			



#### DESIGN MOCKUP BELOW

#### Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 1

	Size Option: 12	" x 18" Embosse	d Parking Sign	Size Option: 36	" x 24" Embosse	d Parking Sign
	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:
	15 Units	\$10.40	<b>\$156.00</b>	15 Units	\$31.85	\$477.75
	25 Units	\$8.93	<b>\$223.13</b>	25 Units	\$28.41	\$710.25
	50 Units	\$8.34	\$417.00	50 Units	\$27.45	\$1372.50
G	75 Units	\$8.15	<b>\$610.88</b>	75 Units	\$27.15	\$2036.25
;	100 Units	\$8.04	<mark>\$804.00</mark>	100 Units	\$26.99	<mark>\$2698.50</mark>
	SIZE CHOICE:		UNITS:		R DATE:	

### Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 2

	Size Option: 12	" x 18" Embosse	d Parking Sign	Size Option: 36	x 24" Embosse	d Parking Sign
	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:
ENVIROBASE	15 Units	\$10.40	<mark>\$156.00</mark>	15 Units	\$31.85	\$477.75
HIGH PERFORMANCE	25 Units	\$8.93	<b>\$223.13</b>	25 Units	\$28.41	\$710.25
PPG	50 Units	\$8.34	<mark>\$417.00</mark>	50 Units	\$27.45	\$1372.50
WE PROUDLY USE	75 Units	\$8.15	<mark>\$610.88</mark>	75 Units	\$27.15	\$2036.25
PPG AUTOMOTIVE REFINISH PRODUCTS	100 Units	\$8.04	\$804.00	100 Units	\$26.99	<mark>\$2698.50</mark>
	SIZE CHOICE:		UNITS:		R DATE:	

## Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 3

PPG DELTRON NXT	Size Option: 12	" x 18" Embosse	d Parking Sign	Size Option: 36" x 24" Embossed Parking Sign			
	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	
	15 Units	\$10.40	<b>\$156.00</b>	15 Units	\$31.85	\$477.75	
	25 Units	\$8.93	<mark>\$223.13</mark>	25 Units	\$28.41	<b>\$710.25</b>	
	50 Units	\$8.34	\$417.00	50 Units	\$27.45	\$1372.50	
	75 Units	\$8.15	<b>\$610.88</b>	75 Units	\$27.15	<b>\$2036.25</b>	
PAINT AT THE NXT LEVEL	100 Units	\$8.04	<mark>\$804.00</mark>	100 Units	\$26.99	<mark>\$2698.50</mark>	
	SIZE CHOICE:		UNITS:		R DATE:		



WE PROUDLY USE PPG REFINISH PRODUCTS

## Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 4

	Size Option: 12	" x 18" Embosse	d Parking Sign	Size Option: 36	x 24" Embosse	d Parking Sign
	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:
	15 Units	\$10.40	<b>\$156.00</b>	15 Units	\$31.85	\$477.75
-	25 Units	\$8.93	<mark>\$223.13</mark>	25 Units	\$28.41	\$710.25
	50 Units	\$8.34	\$417.00	50 Units	\$27.45	\$1372.50
	75 Units	\$8.15	<mark>\$610.88</mark>	75 Units	\$27.15	\$2036.25
	100 Units	\$8.04	<mark>\$804.00</mark>	100 Units	\$26.99	<mark>\$2698.50</mark>
	SIZE CHOICE:		UNITS:		R DATE:	

#### DESIGN MOCKUP BELOW

## Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 5



PPG Delfleet\* Ev

Size Option: 12'	x 18" Embossed	d Parking Sign	Size Option: 36"	x 24" Embossed	d Parking Sign
Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:
15 Units	\$10.40	\$156.00	15 Units	\$31.85	\$477.75
25 Units	\$8.93	<b>\$223.13</b>	25 Units	\$28.41	<mark>\$710.25</mark>
50 Units	\$8.34	\$417.00	50 Units	\$27.45	<b>\$1372.50</b>
75 Units	\$8.15	<b>\$610.88</b>	75 Units	\$27.15	\$2036.25
100 Units	\$8.04	<mark>\$804.00</mark>	100 Units	\$26.99	<mark>\$2698.50</mark>
SIZE CHOICE:		UNITS:		DATE:	

### Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 6

olution	Size Option: 12	" x 18" Embosse	d Parking Sign	Size Option: 36	x 24" Embosse	d Parking Sign
	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:
	15 Units	\$10.40	<b>\$156.00</b>	15 Units	\$31.85	\$477.75
0-10	25 Units	\$8.93	<mark>\$223.13</mark>	25 Units	\$28.41	\$710.25
	50 Units	\$8.34	\$417.00	50 Units	\$27.45	\$1372.50
nt	75 Units	\$8.15	<mark>\$610.88</mark>	75 Units	\$27.15	\$2036.25
ht y's des	100 Units	\$8.04	<mark>\$804.00</mark>	100 Units	\$26.99	<mark>\$2698.50</mark>
	SIZE CHOICE:		UNITS:		R DATE:	

## Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 7

Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:
15 Units	\$8.25	<b>\$123.75</b>	15 Units	\$23.00	\$345.00
25 Units	\$6.80	<mark>\$169.88</mark>	25 Units	\$20.31	\$507.75
50 Units	\$6.21	<b>\$310.50</b>	50 Units	\$19.35	\$967.50
75 Units	\$6.00	\$450.00	75 Units	\$19.05	\$1428.75
100 Units	\$5.91	<mark>\$591.00</mark>	100 Units	\$18.89	<mark>\$1888.50</mark>
Size Option: 12	" x 12" Round/En	nbossed Version	Size Option: 18	" x 18" Round/Er	nbossed Vers
Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:
-	Cost Per Unit: \$8.25	Total Cost: \$123.75	<b>Unit Quantity:</b> 15 Units	Cost Per Unit: \$13.75	<b>Total Cost:</b> \$206.25
15 Units			•		
15 Units 25 Units	\$8.25	\$123.75	15 Units	\$13.75	\$206.25
15 Units 25 Units 50 Units	\$8.25 \$6.80	\$123.75 \$169.88	15 Units 25 Units	\$13.75 \$11.99	\$206.25 \$299.63
Unit Quantity: 15 Units 25 Units 50 Units 75 Units 100 Units	\$8.25 \$6.80 \$6.21	\$123.75 \$169.88 \$310.50	15 Units 25 Units 50 Units	\$13.75 \$11.99 \$11.40	\$206.25 \$299.63 \$570.00



#### DESIGN MOCKUP BELOW

# Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 8

	Size Option: 12	" x 12" Embosse	d Parking Sign	Size Option: 24	' x 24" Embosse	d Parking Sign
	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:
	15 Units	\$8.25	\$123.75	15 Units	\$23.00	<b>\$345.00</b>
	25 Units	\$6.80	<b>\$169.88</b>	25 Units	\$20.31	<b>\$507.75</b>
PPG DELTRON NXT	50 Units	\$6.21	\$310.50	50 Units	\$19.35	<b>\$967.50</b>
PPG DELINON WAT	75 Units	\$6.00	\$450.00	75 Units	\$19.05	<mark>\$1428.75</mark>
	100 Units	\$5.91	<mark>\$591.00</mark>	100 Units	\$18.89	<mark>\$1888.50</mark>
PAINT AT THE NXT LEVEL	Size Option: 12	" x 12" Round/Er	nbossed Version	Size Option: 18	" x 18" Round/Er	nbossed Version
	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:
	15 Units	\$8.25	<b>\$123.75</b>	15 Units	\$13.75	\$206.25
	25 Units	\$6.80	<b>\$169.88</b>	25 Units	\$11.99	\$299.63
	50 Units	\$6.21	<b>\$310.50</b>	50 Units	\$11.40	\$570.00
	75 Units	\$6.00	\$450.00	75 Units	\$11.19	<b>\$839.25</b>
	100 Units	\$5.91	<mark>\$591.00</mark>	100 Units	\$11.10	<mark>\$1110.00</mark>
	SIZE	CHOICE:	UNI	TS:	ORDER DATE	:

## Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 9

Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost
15 Units	\$8.25	\$123.75	15 Units	\$23.00	\$345.00
25 Units	\$6.80	<mark>\$169.88</mark>	25 Units	\$20.31	\$507.75
50 Units	\$6.21	<b>\$310.50</b>	50 Units	\$19.35	\$967.50
75 Units	\$6.00	\$450.00	75 Units	\$19.05	\$1428.75
100 Units	\$5.91	<mark>\$591.00</mark>	100 Units	\$18.89	<mark>\$1888.50</mark>
Size Options 12	)" x 10" Daugd/Eg	where and Viersian	Cine Ontions 10	"	
Size Option. 12	XIZ ROUND/EN	nbossed Version	Size Option: To	" x 18" Round/Er	nbossed ve
Unit Quantity:		Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	nbossed ve <mark>Total Cost</mark>
•			•		
Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost
Unit Quantity: 15 Units	Cost Per Unit: \$8.25	Total Cost: \$123.75	Unit Quantity: 15 Units	Cost Per Unit: \$13.75	Total Cost \$206.25
Unit Quantity: 15 Units 25 Units	<b>Cost Per Unit:</b> \$8.25 \$6.80	Total Cost: \$123.75 \$169.88	<b>Unit Quantity:</b> 15 Units 25 Units	Cost Per Unit: \$13.75 \$11.99	Total Cost \$206.25 \$299.63
Unit Quantity: 15 Units 25 Units 50 Units	<b>Cost Per Unit:</b> \$8.25 \$6.80 \$6.21	Total Cost: \$123.75 \$169.88 \$310.50	<b>Unit Quantity:</b> 15 Units 25 Units 50 Units	<b>Cost Per Unit:</b> \$13.75 \$11.99 \$11.40	Total Cos \$206.25 \$299.63 \$570.00



## Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 10

Size Option: 12	' x 12" Embossed	d Parking Sign	Size Option: 24"	x 24" Embossed	d Parking Sign
Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:
15 Units	\$8.25	<b>\$123.75</b>	15 Units	\$23.00	\$345.00
25 Units	\$6.80	<mark>\$169.88</mark>	25 Units	\$20.31	\$507.75
50 Units	\$6.21	<mark>\$310.50</mark>	50 Units	\$19.35	\$967.50
75 Units	\$6.00	\$450.00	75 Units	\$19.05	<b>\$1428.75</b>
100 Units	\$5.91	<mark>\$591.00</mark>	100 Units	\$18.89	<mark>\$1888.50</mark>
Size Option: 12	' x 12" Round/En	nbossed Version	Size Option: 18'	' x 18" Round/En	nbossed Version
Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:
Unit Quantity: 15 Units	Cost Per Unit: \$8.25	Total Cost: \$123.75	Unit Quantity: 15 Units	Cost Per Unit: \$13.75	Total Cost: \$206.25
•			•		
15 Units	\$8.25	\$123.75	15 Units	\$13.75	\$206.25
15 Units 25 Units	\$8.25 \$6.80	\$123.75 \$169.88	15 Units 25 Units	\$13.75 \$11.99	\$206.25 \$299.63
15 Units 25 Units 50 Units	\$8.25 \$6.80 \$6.21	\$123.75 \$169.88 \$310.50	15 Units 25 Units 50 Units	\$13.75 \$11.99 \$11.40	\$206.25 \$299.63 \$570.00
15 Units 25 Units 50 Units 75 Units 100 Units	\$8.25 \$6.80 \$6.21 \$6.00	\$123.75 \$169.88 \$310.50 \$450.00 \$591.00	15 Units 25 Units 50 Units 75 Units	\$13.75 \$11.99 \$11.40 \$11.19	\$206.25 \$299.63 \$570.00 \$839.25 \$1110.00

### Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 11

Size Option: 12	" x 12" Embosse	d Parking Sign	Size Option: 24" x 24" Embossed Parking Si			
Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	
15 Units	\$8.25	\$123.75	15 Units	\$23.00	\$345.00	
25 Units	\$6.80	<b>\$169.88</b>	25 Units	\$20.31	\$507.75	
50 Units	\$6.21	\$310.50	50 Units	\$19.35	\$967.50	
75 Units	\$6.00	\$450.00	75 Units	\$19.05	\$1428.75	
100 Units	\$5.91	<b>\$591.00</b>	100 Units	\$18.89	<b>\$1888.50</b>	

Size Option: 12" x 12" Round/Embossed Version

Size Option: 18" x 18" Round/Embossed Version

Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:
15 Units	\$8.25	\$123.75	15 Units	\$13.75	<b>\$206.25</b>
25 Units	\$6.80	<mark>\$169.88</mark>	25 Units	\$11.99	<b>\$299.63</b>
50 Units	\$6.21	<b>\$310.50</b>	50 Units	\$11.40	\$570.00
75 Units	\$6.00	\$450.00	75 Units	\$11.19	<b>\$839.25</b>
100 Units	\$5.91	<mark>\$591.00</mark>	100 Units	\$11.10	<mark>\$1110.00</mark>
SIZE	SIZE CHOICE: UNITS: ORDER DATE:		:		





# Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 12

Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:
15 Units	\$8.25	<b>\$123.75</b>	15 Units	\$23.00	\$345.00
25 Units	\$6.80	<b>\$169.88</b>	25 Units	\$20.31	\$507.75
50 Units	\$6.21	<b>\$310.50</b>	50 Units	\$19.35	\$967.50
75 Units	\$6.00	<mark>\$450.00</mark>	75 Units	\$19.05	\$1428.75
100 Units	\$5.91	<mark>\$591.00</mark>	100 Units	\$18.89	<mark>\$1888.50</mark>
Size Option: 12	" x 12" Round/En	nbossed Version	Size Option: 18	" x 18" Round/Er	mbossed Vers
Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:
15 Units	\$8.25	\$123.75	15 Units	\$13.75	\$206.25
	\$6.80	\$169.88	25 Units	\$11.99	\$299.63
25 Units	ψ0.00	* · · · · ·			
	\$6.21	\$310.50	50 Units	\$11.40	\$570.00
25 Units 50 Units 75 Units	•		50 Units 75 Units	\$11.40 \$11.19	\$570.00 \$839.25
50 Units	\$6.21	\$310.50			

# Embossed Parking Sign - Sign Design 13

Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:
15 Units	\$8.25	<b>\$123.75</b>	15 Units	\$23.00	\$345.00
25 Units	\$6.80	<b>\$169.88</b>	25 Units	\$20.31	\$507.75
50 Units	\$6.21	\$310.50	50 Units	\$19.35	\$967.50
75 Units	\$6.00	\$450.00	75 Units	\$19.05	\$1428.75
100 Units	\$5.91	<mark>\$591.00</mark>	100 Units	\$18.89	<mark>\$1888.50</mark>
Size Option: 12	2" x 12" Round/Er	nbossed Version	Size Option: 18	8" x 18" Round/Er	nbossed Vers
Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:	Unit Quantity:	Cost Per Unit:	Total Cost:
15 Units	\$8.25	<b>\$123.75</b>	15 Units	\$13.75	\$206.25
25 Units	\$6.80	<b>\$169.88</b>	25 Units	\$11.99	\$299.63
50 Units	\$6.21	<b>\$310.50</b>	50 Units	\$11.40	\$570.00
75 Units	\$6.00	\$450.00	75 Units	\$11.19	\$839.25
100 Units	\$5.91	<mark>\$591.00</mark>	100 Units	\$11.10	<mark>\$1110.00</mark>



PPG De